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Final Standings
No Team Name Win Loss
1 4 West Valley Thunder 5 0
2 3 Prosser 4 1
3 2 Pasco 3 2
4 6 Davis 2 3
5 5 Zillah 1 4
6 1 Kiona Benton 0 5

If you play a team two times, the first game is a practice game.

Mon, June 5    Practice 1 Kiona Benton 36 6 Davis 34
Tue, June 6    Practice 2 Pasco 27 1 Kiona Benton 15
Wed, June 7    Practice 2 Pasco 44 5 Zillah 22
Wed, June 7    Practice 4 West Valley Thunder 63 3 Prosser 26
Thu, June 8    Practice 4 West Valley Thunder 15 2 Pasco 0
Thu, June 8    Practice 1 Kiona Benton 34 5 Zillah 31
Thu, June 8    Practice 3 Prosser 48 6 Davis 30

Mon, June 12 2 Pasco 36 1 Kiona Benton 28
Mon, June 12    Practice 4 West Valley Thunder 67 6 Davis 20
Tue, June 13 4 West Valley Thunder 49 3 Prosser 15
Wed, June 14 3 Prosser 36 1 Kiona Benton 32
Thu, June 15 4 West Valley Thunder 45 1 Kiona Benton 17

Mon, June 19 3 Prosser 33 2 Pasco 30
Mon, June 19 6 Davis 27 5 Zillah 25
Tue, June 20 4 West Valley Thunder 76 5 Zillah 13
Tue, June 20 6 Davis 29 1 Kiona Benton 25
Wed, June 21 4 West Valley Thunder 68 6 Davis 21
Wed, June 21 3 Prosser 43 5 Zillah 19
Wed, June 21 4 West Valley Thunder 52 2 Pasco 37
Thu, June 22 5 Zillah 32 1 Kiona Benton 17
Thu, June 22 3 Prosser 31 6 Davis 21

Mon, June 26 2 Pasco 52 6 Davis 24
Thu, June 29 2 Pasco 38 5 Zillah 32

Championship Team:
WEST VALLEY THUNDER
Coach: HANSEN, DICK
Players: LAIKEN DOLLENTE, CLAIRE FAUCHER, JANAE GODOY, ELENA HANSEN, MARIANNE LOMBARDI, AMELIA MOODY,
CASSIDY MURILLO, AMANDA TSCHAUNER, HAYLEY MCCOY, MICHELLE BRIGGS

2nd Place Team:
PROSSER
Coach: JARED WALKER
Players: ALEX AULD, WYNNE AULD, LYNDSEY TAYLOR, MARICELLA MUNOZ, SARA SILVA, KRISTA INGALSBE, EMILY SWEET,
JAN INGVALSON, CISILY CHAMBERLAIN, MIRANDA MARTIN, RANDIE MILLER, NADINE HAIJA, ASHLEY STEFFEN

3rd Place Team:
PASCO
Coach: HENDERSON, IZZY
Players: TINA MURRY, MALLORY GERKEN, MEGAN GARRETT, KARLY OROZCO, JENNIFER WISSE, SHAMAIR MILLER, LAURA
FLUHARTY, JESSICA MCKEOWN, BRITNEY DRANEY, KYNA HARRIS, KRISTA HUGHES
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4th Place Team:
DAVIS
Coach: LEE, RAHNIE
Players: MARCELLA FORD, STEPHANIE LENIHAN, ANNA RICE, RENISHA ALLEN, VERONICA TORRES, CORDELIA SEE,
VALORIE PLACE, COREY RENECKER, MONICA ESPINOZA, EBONE RICHARDSON, ERICA MAGALLON, DOMINIQUE JOE,
MARLANA QUANTRILLE,

5th Place Team:
ZILLAH
Coach: RAAB, ROBI
Players: LAURA BAINTER, BRENDA DEARDORF, TIFFANY DERRY, CHERIE PERRAULT, SHELLY RIOJAS, MEGAN
SCHADEMAN, JULIE WALKER, NICOLE YOUNG

6th Place Team:
KIONA BENTON
Coach: SHANNON SANTOY
Players: TRISHA REED, WENDY GARBERG, CHELSEY OTTO, ASHLEY BISHOP, KRYSTAL JOHANNS, BRITNIE HARMALA,
NICHOLE BOYER, DANIANE BANKEZER, GINA MORTON, LINDSEY POWERS, HARMALA, BRITNIE


